
                                    Northland Pines Invitational
                                     Northland Pines High School
                                       Eagle River, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2350  Sam Gremban                   12  Northland Pines               16:58.9  5:28 
      2    2 2284  Taylor Karcz                   9  Crandon                       17:27.4  5:38 
      3    3 2428  Callahan Laggis               12  Rhinelander                   17:44.2  5:43 
      4    4 2434  Cody Ruetz                    11  Rhinelander                   18:31.6  5:58 
      5    5 2439  Ty Welk                       12  Rhinelander                   18:50.0  6:04 
      6    6 2425  Greyson Gremban                9  Rhinelander                   18:57.8  6:07 
      7    7 2420  Jack Denamur                  12  Rhinelander                   19:04.4  6:09 
      8    8 2354  Francis Milanowski            12  Northland Pines               19:06.2  6:09 
      9    9 2352  Jason Linn                     9  Northland Pines               19:06.7  6:10 
     10   10 2351  Kaemyn Heritage                9  Northland Pines               19:15.6  6:12 
     11   11 2252  James Meade                   10  Antigo                        19:15.8  6:13 
     12   12 2247  Logan Higgins                 11  Antigo                        19:22.1  6:15 
     13   13 2323  Eli Talsma                    11  Hurley                        19:40.8  6:21 
     14   14 2250  Isaac Kramer                  12  Antigo                        19:51.8  6:24 
     15   15 2421  Gavin Denis                   10  Rhinelander                   19:56.2  6:26 
     16   16 2417  Jaden Beske                   12  Rhinelander                   19:57.6  6:26 
     17   17 2342  Connor Simpson                11  Lakeland Union                20:10.0  6:30 
     18   18 2353  Logan Marquardt               12  Northland Pines               20:23.0  6:34 
     19   19 2341  Zach Kline                    10  Lakeland Union                20:30.2  6:36 
     20   20 2278  Omar Bailey Jr                10  Crandon                       20:35.2  6:38 
     21   21 2325  Chandler Walowinski           12  Hurley                        20:41.2  6:40 
     22   22 2256  Cole Umland                   11  Antigo                        20:55.4  6:45 
     23   23 2336  Will Beede-Morgan             12  Lakeland Union                21:13.1  6:50 
     24      2452  Jesse Kleinhans               10  Three Lakes                   21:18.4  6:52 
     25   24 2243  Karl Busse                    11  Antigo                        21:19.6  6:52 
     26   25 2348  Eddie Falcetta                12  Northland Pines               21:23.1  6:53 
     27      2441  Jason Zheng                   12  Rhinelander                   21:26.8  6:55 
     28   26 2349  Nicholas Fluegel              10  Northland Pines               21:26.8  6:55 
     29      2357  Mac Williams                  11  Northland Pines               21:34.0  6:57 
     30      2427  Brody Kowieski                 9  Rhinelander                   21:37.4  6:58 
     31   27 2280  Bradley Franti                12  Crandon                       21:47.1  7:01 
     32   28 2335  James Albee                   12  Lakeland Union                21:55.3  7:04 
     33   29 2292  Eian Wilson                   10  Crandon                       22:05.0  7:07 
     34   30 2286  Kruz Kulinski                 10  Crandon                       22:09.9  7:09 
     35   31 2324  Jeremiah Wallis                9  Hurley                        22:21.7  7:12 
     36   32 2282  Noah Gunderson                11  Crandon                       22:27.6  7:14 
     37   33 2340  Alton Jackson                  9  Lakeland Union                22:47.0  7:20 
     38      2424  Bryan Glover                  11  Rhinelander                   23:10.5  7:28 
     39   34 2319  Cade Lauren                    9  Hurley                        23:17.9  7:30 
     40      2423  Ashton Gillespie              12  Rhinelander                   23:21.3  7:32 
     41      2451  Connor Hanneman               10  Three Lakes                   23:21.8  7:32 
     42      2455  Eli Nafziger                  11  Three Lakes                   23:22.4  7:32 
     43      2430  Payton McCue                   9  Rhinelander                   23:35.2  7:36 
     44   35 2339  Atilla Gyuro                   9  Lakeland Union                24:17.3  7:50 
     45   36 2321  Connor Saari                   9  Hurley                        24:22.7  7:51 
     46   37 2293  Nolan Wilson                   9  Crandon                       24:31.3  7:54 
     47      2356  Petreikis Nicholas            12  Northland Pines               26:12.0  8:26 
     48      2285  Tucker Krause                  9  Crandon                       36:28.0 11:45 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    25  Rhinelander                                 (18:37.6  93:08.0 1:20.2)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Callahan Laggis           12 17:44.2
       2      4  Cody Ruetz                11 18:31.6
       3      5  Ty Welk                   12 18:50.0
       4      6  Greyson Gremban            9 18:57.8
       5      7  Jack Denamur              12 19:04.4
       6   ( 15) Gavin Denis               10 19:56.2
       7   ( 16) Jaden Beske               12 19:57.6

       2.    46  Northland Pines                             (18:58.1  94:50.4 3:24.1)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Sam Gremban               12 16:58.9
       2      8  Francis Milanowski        12 19:06.2
       3      9  Jason Linn                 9 19:06.7
       4     10  Kaemyn Heritage            9 19:15.6
       5     18  Logan Marquardt           12 20:23.0
       6   ( 25) Eddie Falcetta            12 21:23.1
       7   ( 26) Nicholas Fluegel          10 21:26.8

       3.    83  Antigo                                      (20:09.0  100:44.7 2:03.8)
     =====================================================
       1     11  James Meade               10 19:15.8
       2     12  Logan Higgins             11 19:22.1
       3     14  Isaac Kramer              12 19:51.8
       4     22  Cole Umland               11 20:55.4
       5     24  Karl Busse                11 21:19.6

       4.   108  Crandon                                     (20:49.0  104:04.6 4:42.5)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Taylor Karcz               9 17:27.4
       2     20  Omar Bailey Jr            10 20:35.2
       3     27  Bradley Franti            12 21:47.1
       4     29  Eian Wilson               10 22:05.0
       5     30  Kruz Kulinski             10 22:09.9
       6   ( 32) Noah Gunderson            11 22:27.6
       7   ( 37) Nolan Wilson               9 24:31.3

       5.   120  Lakeland Union                              (21:19.2  106:35.6 2:37.0)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Connor Simpson            11 20:10.0
       2     19  Zach Kline                10 20:30.2
       3     23  Will Beede-Morgan         12 21:13.1
       4     28  James Albee               12 21:55.3
       5     33  Alton Jackson              9 22:47.0
       6   ( 35) Atilla Gyuro               9 24:17.3

       6.   135  Hurley                                      (22:04.9  110:24.3 4:41.9)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Eli Talsma                11 19:40.8
       2     21  Chandler Walowinski       12 20:41.2
       3     31  Jeremiah Wallis            9 22:21.7
       4     34  Cade Lauren                9 23:17.9
       5     36  Connor Saari               9 24:22.7
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2456  Ethan Potrykus            8  Three Lakes                         12:04.6  6:05 
      2    2 2457  Nolan Waltz               7  Three Lakes                         12:05.7  6:05 
      3    3 2378  Erik Gruenenwald          7  Prairie River Middle School         12:11.2  6:08 
      4    4 2458  Cohen Welsh               7  Three Lakes                         12:28.8  6:17 
      5    5 2438  Jackson Weinzatl          7  Rhinelander                         12:54.6  6:30 
      6      2366  Ethan Miller              7  Northland Pines Middle School       13:05.3  6:35 
      7    6 2449  Will Connor               6  Three Lakes                         13:06.0  6:36 
      8    7 2244  Rutger Busse              7  Antigo                              13:17.5  6:42 
      9    8 2416  Avrom Barr                7  Rhinelander                         13:27.1  6:46 
     10    9 2436  Olin Slette               8  Rhinelander                         13:36.6  6:51 
     11   10 2313  Brenden Aukee             7  Hurley                              13:48.7  6:57 
     12   11 2253  Case Meister              8  Antigo                              13:53.5  7:00 
     13   12 2287  Brody Lemaster            8  Crandon                             14:26.3  7:16 
     14   13 2320  Sawyer Peck               7  Hurley                              14:27.6  7:17 
     15   14 2437  Michael Treddupp          7  Rhinelander                         14:38.0  7:22 
     16   15 2279  Logan Bostron             7  Crandon                             14:58.1  7:32 
     17   16 2290  Reid Votis                7  Crandon                             15:01.7  7:34 
     18   17 2429  Aidan Lueder              7  Rhinelander                         15:08.8  7:38 
     19   18 2318  Bennett Holm              8  Hurley                              15:34.1  7:50 
     20   19 2453  Sam Koshuta               6  Three Lakes                         15:45.4  7:56 
     21   20 2379  Treg Knospe               8  Prairie River Middle School         15:48.5  7:58 
     22   21 2435  Austen Slette             6  Rhinelander                         15:52.0  7:59 
     23   22 2314  Evan Corullo              7  Hurley                              15:59.4  8:03 
     24   23 2381  Orion Pillai              8  Prairie River Middle School         16:00.8  8:04 
     25   24 2380  Jacob Mueller             7  Prairie River Middle School         16:04.8  8:06 
     26   25 2418  Jonathan Campbell         7  Rhinelander                         16:06.5  8:07 
     27   26 2316  Eric Eder                 6  Hurley                              16:12.3  8:09 
     28   27 2283  Logan Jaeger              7  Crandon                             16:16.9  8:12 
     29   28 2251  Gabriel Marquez           6  Antigo                              16:27.4  8:17 
     30   29 2255  Braddock Spencer          6  Antigo                              16:28.4  8:18 
     31   30 2289  Michael Quade             6  Crandon                             16:33.0  8:20 
     32   31 2281  Auron Garrow              6  Crandon                             16:49.8  8:28 
     33   32 2454  Garrett Mandli            7  Three Lakes                         16:54.2  8:31 
     34   33 2245  Blake Genske              6  Antigo                              16:59.4  8:33 
     35   34 2254  Kaden Schreopfer          7  Antigo                              17:03.2  8:35 
     36   35 2246  Landon Higgins            8  Antigo                              17:04.9  8:36 
     37      2248  Peyton Higgins            7  Antigo                              17:07.1  8:37 
     38   36 2383  Landon Tessmer            6  Prairie River Middle School         17:27.4  8:47 
     39      2365  Cadmen Libby              7  Northland Pines Middle School       17:52.2  9:00 
     40   37 2450  CJ Forss                  8  Three Lakes                         18:36.4  9:22 
     41      2431  Carter Nelson             8  Rhinelander                         18:45.6  9:27 
     42   38 2377  Zachary Bacon             7  Prairie River Middle School         19:17.3  9:43 
     43   39 2291  Grant Wagoner             7  Crandon                             19:20.2  9:44 
     44      2364  Jackson Lane              8  Northland Pines Middle School       19:21.4  9:45 
     45   40 2322  Cole Swetkovich           6  Hurley                              20:05.2 10:07 
     46      2433  AJ Porter                 7  Rhinelander                         21:04.2 10:36 
     47      2288  Tegan Mouw                8  Crandon                             22:26.4 11:18 
     48   41 2315  Cashton Denny             6  Hurley                              26:18.3 13:14 
     49   42 2382  Preston Schmidt           6  Prairie River Middle School         28:03.1 14:07 
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       1.    32  Three Lakes                                 (13:06.1  65:30.5 3:40.8)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Ethan Potrykus             8 12:04.6
       2      2  Nolan Waltz                7 12:05.7
       3      4  Cohen Welsh                7 12:28.8
       4      6  Will Connor                6 13:06.0
       5     19  Sam Koshuta                6 15:45.4
       6   ( 32) Garrett Mandli             7 16:54.2
       7   ( 37) CJ Forss                   8 18:36.4

       2.    53  Rhinelander                                 (13:57.1  69:45.1 2:14.2)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Jackson Weinzatl           7 12:54.6
       2      8  Avrom Barr                 7 13:27.1
       3      9  Olin Slette                8 13:36.6
       4     14  Michael Treddupp           7 14:38.0
       5     17  Aidan Lueder               7 15:08.8
       6   ( 21) Austen Slette              6 15:52.0
       7   ( 25) Jonathan Campbell          7 16:06.5

       3.    89  Hurley                                      (15:12.5  76:02.1 2:23.6)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Brenden Aukee              7 13:48.7
       2     13  Sawyer Peck                7 14:27.6
       3     18  Bennett Holm               8 15:34.1
       4     22  Evan Corullo               7 15:59.4
       5     26  Eric Eder                  6 16:12.3
       6   ( 40) Cole Swetkovich            6 20:05.2
       7   ( 41) Cashton Denny              6 26:18.3

       4.   100  Crandon                                     (15:27.2  77:16.0 2:06.7)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Brody Lemaster             8 14:26.3
       2     15  Logan Bostron              7 14:58.1
       3     16  Reid Votis                 7 15:01.7
       4     27  Logan Jaeger               7 16:16.9
       5     30  Michael Quade              6 16:33.0
       6   ( 31) Auron Garrow               6 16:49.8
       7   ( 39) Grant Wagoner              7 19:20.2

       5.   106  Prairie River Middle School                 (15:30.6  77:32.7 5:16.2)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Erik Gruenenwald           7 12:11.2
       2     20  Treg Knospe                8 15:48.5
       3     23  Orion Pillai               8 16:00.8
       4     24  Jacob Mueller              7 16:04.8
       5     36  Landon Tessmer             6 17:27.4
       6   ( 38) Zachary Bacon              7 19:17.3
       7   ( 42) Preston Schmidt            6 28:03.1

       6.   108  Antigo                                      (15:25.3  77:06.2 3:41.9)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Rutger Busse               7 13:17.5
       2     11  Case Meister               8 13:53.5
       3     28  Gabriel Marquez            6 16:27.4
       4     29  Braddock Spencer           6 16:28.4
       5     33  Blake Genske               6 16:59.4
       6   ( 34) Kaden Schreopfer           7 17:03.2
       7   ( 35) Landon Higgins             8 17:04.9


